
Gesamtergebnis 2015
Renn-Center Trier

Platz Name Runden Punkte
1 Wolfgang Krech 8,164 426,74 100,00
2 8,216 425,43 99,69
3 8,359 425,24 99,65
4 Christian Zerr 8,265 421,80 98,84
5 8,344 420,23 Gast
6 8,173 419,74 98,36
7 8,191 416,21 Gast
8 Rainer Petersen 8,313 415,84 97,45
9 Michael Rheinsberg 8,293 413,83 96,97

10 8,544 413,78 96,96
11 8,426 411,57 96,45
12 Christian Kraus 8,609 411,26 96,37
13 8,361 408,64 95,76
14 Ingo Neumann 8,179 384,97 90,21

Renn-Center Trier

Platz Name Runden Punkte
1 Christian Zerr 421,8 5166,59
2 419,74 5141,35
3 Rainer Petersen 415,84 5093,58
4 Michael Rheinsberg 413,83 5068,96
5 413,78 5068,35
6 411,57 5041,28
7 Christian Kraus 411,26 5037,48
8 408,64 5005,39
9 Ingo Neumann 384,97 4715,46

Quali

Patrick Seeling
Patrick Brau

Aly Trausch
Lucien Grisius
Ivo Trausch

Rüdiger Henze
Niclas Henze

Friedrich Hlawatsch

Challenge-Wertung 2015

Lucien Grisius

Rüdiger Henze
Niclas Henze

Friedrich Hlawatsch



Renn-Center Trier

Platz Name Ziel GW Ergebnis

1 8,426 0,300 412,56 411,57 99,76
2 Wolfgang Krech 8,164 0,300 425,33 426,74 99,67
3 Christian Zerr 8,265 0,300 420,32 421,80 99,65
4 Rainer Petersen 8,313 0,300 417,97 415,84 99,49
5 8,216 0,300 422,73 425,43 99,36
6 8,344 0,300 416,47 420,23 99,10
7 8,173 0,300 424,88 419,74 98,79
8 Michael Rheinsberg 8,293 0,300 418,95 413,83 98,78
9 8,544 0,300 407,06 413,78 98,35

10 8,361 0,300 415,66 408,64 98,31
11 Christian Kraus 8,609 0,300 404,09 411,26 98,22

GAST 8,191 0,300 423,98 416,21 98,17
GAST 8,359 0,300 415,75 425,43 97,67

12 Ingo Neumann 8,179 0,300 424,58 384,97 90,67

Gleichmäßigkeits-Wertung 2015

Quali Offset zur 
Quali

Punkte 
GW

Niclas Henze

Patrick Seeling
Aly Trausch
Lucien Grisius

Rüdiger Henze
Friedrich Hlawatsch

Ivo Trausch
Patrick Brau
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